
 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE  

Fall 2017 
 

DATE   Day        MATCH                  Match #             
 

August 16  Wed  Southside CS (SCS) Scrimmage Home 

August 17  Thurs  Wade Hampton  Scrimmage away 

August 21  Mon  Eastside   Scrimmage away 

August 22  Tues  Mauldin JV  Scrimmage Home 

August 24  Thurs  @ Woodmont   1 

August 29  Tues   St. Joes    2 

August 31  Thurs  SCS @ Holly Tree   3 

September 5 Tues  Eastside    4 

September 12 Tues  @ Greenwood   5               

September 13 Wed  Woodmont             6 

September 14 Thurs  Riverside    7 

September 19 Tues  Wade Hampton   8 

September 21 Thurs  @ Laurens    9 

September 26 Tues  @ Mauldin    10 

September 28  Thurs  Greenwood    11 

October 3  Tues  @ Riverside    12 

October 5  Thurs       @ Wade Hampton   13 

October 10  Tues  Laurens    14 

October 12  Thurs  Mauldin    15 

 
 

The Home matches are highlighted in BOLD & played @ HHS. 

All matches start @ 5:00, unless other arrangements are made. 
 

Girls Coach: Taunya Haun (864)616-1517: tjhaun1@yahoo.com 

Assistant Coach:  Layne Ingle (864) 906-0202 

Website: www.greenvillecountyathletics.com 

Hillcrest High School 3665 South Industrial Drive, Simpsonville SC 29681 355-3500 

   Principal: Bryan Skipper       AD: Tommy Bell  

http://www.greenvillecountyathletics.com/

